FRANK Product  L i s t
valid as of 1 Apri l  2014
Coupler
threaded steel coupler systems
1st concrete pour
      CA-bar
2nd concrete pour
        CE-additional bar

a
c
e
rs
CA bar + socket
incl. thread protection cap for the fi rst concrete pour
Art. no.
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Sleeve E
mm
Weight
kg/pce.
CCA120400 12 400 43 0.44
CCA120570 12 570 43 0.56
CCA120800 12 800 43 0.77
CCA121500 12 1500 43 1.39
CCA140660 14 660 47 0.87
CCA140930 14 930 47 1.19
CCA141500 14 1500 47 1.88
CCA161020 16 1020 47 1.81
CCA161440 16 1440 47 2.48
CCA161800 16 1800 47 3.05
CCA201280 20 1280 55 3.36
CCA201800 20 1800 55 4.64
CCA202100 20 2100 55 5.38
CCA251600 25 1600 64 6.53
CCA252260 25 2260 64 9.07
CCA252600 25 2600 64 10.38
CCA281790 28 1790 69 9.15
CCA282530 28 2530 69 12.73
CCA283000 28 3000 69 15.00
CCA32SONL 32 according to data given 80 -
CE-additional bar
for the second concrete pour
Art. no.
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Weight
kg/pce.
CCE120400 12 400 0.36
CCE120570 12 570 0.51
CCE120800 12 800 0.71
CCE121500 12 1500 1.33
CCE140660 14 660 0.80
CCE140930 14 930 1.13
CCE141500 14 1500 1.81
CCE161020 16 1020 1.62
CCE161440 16 1440 2.28
CCE161800 16 1800 2.85
CCE201280 20 1280 3.16
CCE201800 20 1800 4.45
CCE202100 20 2100 5.19
CCE251600 25 1600 6.16
CCE252260 25 2260 8.70
CCE252600 25 2600 10.01
CCE281790 28 1790 8.65
CCE282530 28 2530 12.22
CCE283000 28 3000 14.49
CCE32SONL 32 according to data given -
CAE socket and thread bar
for the fi rst and second concrete pour
Art. no.
Diameter
mm
Sleeve E
mm
Tightening moment
Nm
Weight
kg/pce.
CCAE120400 12 43 60 0.80
CCAE120570 12 43 60 1.07
CCAE120800 12 43 60 1.48
CCAE121500 12 43 60 2.72
CCAE140660 14 47 100 1.67
CCAE140930 14 47 100 2.32
CCAE141500 14 47 100 3.70
CCAE161020 16 47 100 3.43
CCAE161440 16 47 100 4.76
CCAE161800 16 47 100 5.90
CCAE201280 20 55 200 6.52
CCAE201800 20 55 200 9.09
CCAE202100 20 55 200 10.57
CCAE251600 25 64 250 12.69
CCAE252260 25 64 250 17.77
CCAE252600 25 64 250 20.39
CCAE281790 28 69 280 17.80
CCAE282530 28 69 280 24.95
CCAE283000 28 69 280 29.49
80 w w w.ma x f r ank .com
Coupler threaded steel coupler system
M
is

WCA coupling bars to the local reinforcement
Concreting result: position of the Coupler sleeves
within the indented joint
Fixing aids
Coupler Single box (with cover)
Designation Art. no. Type
Diameter
mm
Weight
kg/pce.
d Fix single Coupler box to the
formwork with two nails; insert
CA rod into the box as far as
it will go and attach it to the
local reinforcement.
CEBOX12* Single box Ø 12 + Ø 14 22 0.12
CEBOX16* Single box Ø 16 + Ø 20 33 0.12
CEBOX25 Single box Ø 25 40 0.12
CEBOX28 Single box Ø 28 45 0.12
* Coupler box for bar Ø 14 corresponds to that of Ø 12, and for bar Ø 20 to that of Ø 16
81Techno log ies  fo r  the  const ruc t ion  indust r y
Coupler threaded steel coupler system
M